LV Explosion Proof Motors 460 V (EJPM71170T
-I)
EJPM71170T-I
Global Commercial Alias EJPM71170T-I
Product ID 7BEJPM71170T-I
ABB Type Designation 10//7.5HP,1765//1465RPM,3PH,60//50H
Catalog Description LV Explosion Proof Motors 460 V (EJPM71170T-I)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
10//7.5HP,1765//1465RPM,3PH,60//50HABB Type Designation
10//7.5HP,1765//1465RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,215Invoice Description
LV Explosion Proof MotorsProduct Name
UndefinedProduct Type
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
United States (US)Country of Origin
85015220Customs Tariff Number
7B07K202X598G3Replaced Product ID
1/3EJPM71170T-I
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
(OLD)
ChinaStocked At
(Warehouses)
Frame Size 215Tcz, 3 Phase, XPFC Enclosure, (EJPM71170T-I)Medium Description
Frame Size 215Tcz, 3 PH, XPFC,Short Description
Electrical
Current Freq Power Speed Voltage
24.6 A 60 Hz 10 Hp 1765 r/min 230 V
12.3 A 60 Hz 10 Hp 1765 r/min 460 V
23 A 50 Hz 7.5 Hp 1465 r/min 190 V
11.5 A 50 Hz 7.5 Hp 1465 r/min 380 V
Electrical Data
50 Hz
60 Hz
Frequency (f)
40 °CAmbient Temperature
Mechanical
IronFrame Material
UndefinedFrame Size
Dimensions
28.5 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
19 inProduct Net Height
18 inProduct Net Width
252 lbProduct Net Weight
252 lbGross Weight
Classifications
NEMAStandards
26101115UNSPSC
Motors and Generators  → Motors and Generators for Explosive Atmospheres  → Explosion Proof Motors  → Explosion Proof Pump
Motors
Categories
2/3EJPM71170T-I
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
3/3EJPM71170T-I
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25